INSEE commune
01237
01237
01237
01237
01237

Nom commune
Martignat
Martignat
Martignat
Martignat
Martignat

ID trongon
50226215
50226216
50226217
50226655
50232977

Nom trongon
D984D (6)
D984D (7)
D984D (8)
A404 (1)
D984D (5)

Débutant
PR 4+400
PR 5+0
PR 6+616
PRO+575
PR 3+110

Finissant
PR 5+0
PR 6+70
PR 7+980
PR13+8
PR 4+400

Catégorie Largeur

3

win|w| s

100
30
100
250
100

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
APRR
CDO1



